

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING & RESURFACING

NC 903 FROM SCL ROBERSONVILLE TO US 64 BYPASS, US 64ALT, NC 903 FROM NORTH RAILROAD TO SECOND STREET

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			80000.00
0002	0000950000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (SF) (EPOXY PATTERNED OVERLAY)	630 SF	18.43		11610.90
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	71,050 SY	1.65		117232.50
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	5,986 TON	42.90		256799.40
0005	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	360 TON	386.00		138960.00
0006	2352000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.***** STD (840.16)	3 EA	550.00		1650.00
0007	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) (REBUILD EXIST DRAINAGE STR)	3 EA	1200.00		3600.00
0008	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,450 LF	50.00		72500.00
0009	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	300 SY	42.00		12600.00
0010	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	6 EA	800.00		4800.00
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	21 EA	1500.00		31500.00
0012	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	33 EA	350.00		11550.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	32 EA	250.00		8000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,000 SF	7.00		7000.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			5000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	6,200 LF	0.75		4650.00
0017	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	35,000 LF	0.75		26250.00
0018	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	970 LF	3.00		2910.00
0019	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	100 LF	10.00		1000.00
0020	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	285 LF	10.00		2850.00
0021	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	4 EA	125.00		500.00
0022	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	54 EA	125.00		6750.00
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	41,200 LF	0.20		8240.00
0024	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	400 EA	30.00		12000.00
0025	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5 TON	200.00		1000.00
0026	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	15.00		750.00
0027	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1-1")	200 LF	7.50		1500.00
0028	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	3 EA	275.00		825.00
0029	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,000 LF	7.50		7500.00
0030	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	200 LF	2.00		400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 839927.80

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 839927.80

JUN 22, 2017 08:31 AM

MARTIN

TIP NO

2017CPT.01.26.10581.1, 44828

2:00PM 2 / 2 002

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

JUN 21 2017 DA00357

MILLING & RESURFACING

3.178 MI

NC 903 FROM SCL ROBERSONVILLE TO US 64 BYPASS, US 64ALT, NC 903 FROM NORTH RAILROAD TO SECOND STREET

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

1

839927.80